:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7887683

Dec 02, 2023 - 00:22 (UTC)

In epoch 246,490 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 366698 - 0.017405240 ETH®
36.53 USD

2 366699 - 0.017419623 ETH®
36.56 USD

3 366700 - 0.017307113 ETH®
36.33 USD

4 366702 - 0.017401819 ETH®
36.52 USD

S 366703 - 0.017375249 ETH®
36.47 USD

6 366704 - 0.017384988 ETH®
36.49 USD

7 366705 - 0.017376532 ETH®
36.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/7887683
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/246490
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366698
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366699
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366700
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366702
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366703
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366704
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366705

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

366706

366707

366708

366709

366710

366711

366712

366713

366714

Validator Id

464566

Amount

- 0.017420371
36.56 USD

- 0.017394991
36.51 USD

- 0.017445461
36.62 USD

- 0.017360820
36.44 USD

- 0.017382740
36.48 USD

- 0.017397751
36.52 USD

- 0.017418154
36.56 USD

- 0.017443278
36.61 USD

- 0.017417345
36.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.041745233
87.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366706
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366707
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366708
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366709
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366710
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366711
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366712
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366713
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/366714
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/464566

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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